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Hub length

Wysoko?? monta?owa
Wysuni?cie

Otwor na osi
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100 mm
50 mm
62 mm
152 mm
52 mm
12 mm

150 x 110 mm

10.5 mm

105 x
75,80 mm

1000 kg

2.1 kg
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